H50
Individual Screwdrivers
The screwdrivers can be bought individually to top up the hang cell
merchandiser. They have a hole in the handle so they can be hung on
any merchandiser display.
Slotted (Flat Head) Range
Catalogue Head Shaft Overall Weight
No. Width (mm) Length (mm) Length (mm) (g)
HVS5-75S 3.5  75 160 29
HVS5-100SB 4.0 100 205 61
HVS5-125S 5.5 125 230 82
HVS5-150S 6.5 150 265 118
Phillips Head Range
Catalogue Head Shaft Overall Weight
No. Size Length (mm) Length (mm) (g)
HVS5-60P #0 60 150 44
HVS5-80P #1 80 185 67
HVS5-100P #2 100 215 97
HVS5-150P #3 150 275 174
Electrical Screwdrivers - 1000V VDE
HVS5 RANGE
This range of screwdrivers feature fully insulated shafts.
manufacturing process. At this voltage there must be insignificant current leakage, or tracking
The range can be purchased individually or in a set.
HVSDK5 - Screwdriver Set - 8 Piece
This eight piece set contains the most common drivers and an electrical
test screwdriver.
Slotted Phillips
3.5 x 75mm #0 x 75mm
4.0 x 100mm #1 x 80mm
5.5 x 125mm #2 x 100mm
6.5 x 150mm
1pc Mains Tester
HVSDK5
Slotted (Flat Head)
Phillips Head
NEW
 IMPROVED
RANGE
NEW
 IMPROVED
RANGE